Department of Public
Works & Engineering

Renfréw

Ontario . Canada
Experience Our History, Shave Our Future!

9 INTERNATIONAL DRIVE
PEMBROKE, ON, CANADA

K8A 6W5

613-732-4353
FAX: 613-732-0087
www.countyofrenfrew.on.ca

Unofficial results as read for the tender opening for the County of
Renfrew Public Works and Engineering Department on Thursday, July 14, 2022,

2:00 p.m. local time is as follows:
PWO0-2022-29 Enclosed Trailer

1. Huckabone’s Equipment, Cobden, ON
2. Huckabone’s Equipment, Cobden, ON
3. Trucks Plus, Pembroke, ON

PWO-2022-30 Sweeper Attachment

Eastern Farm Machinery Ltd., Puslinch, ON
Elliott Farm Equipment Ltd, Pembroke, ON
Colvoy Equipment, Brantford, ON
Aebi-Schmidt Canada Inc, St-Andre-Avellin, QC
Cubex Ltd, Brantford, ON

vk wn e

PWO0-2022-31 Dual Axle Float

1. Trucks Plus, Pembroke, ON
2. Huckabone’s Equipment, Cobden, ON

PWO0-2022-32 U-Body Water Tank

1. Precision Industries Guelph Ltd, Puslinch, ON

$9,718.00
$10,396.00
$12,059.36

$28,324.58
$32,374.50
$34,271.91
$59,397.25
$146,900.00

$10,273.22
$11,526.00

$39,768.09



