Department of Public Works & Engineering



9 INTERNATIONAL DRIVE PEMBROKE, ON, CANADA K8A 6W5 613-732-4353 FAX: 613-732-0087

www.countyofrenfrew.on.ca

\$39,768.09

Unofficial results as read for the tender opening for the County of Renfrew Public Works and Engineering Department on Thursday, July 14, 2022, 2:00 p.m. local time is as follows:

PWO-2022-29 Enclosed Trailer

PWO-2022-32 U-Body Water Tank

1. Precision Industries Guelph Ltd, Puslinch, ON

 Huckabone's Equipment, Cobden, ON Huckabone's Equipment, Cobden, ON 	\$9,718.00 \$10,396.00
3. Trucks Plus, Pembroke, ON	\$12,059.36
,	. ,
PWO-2022-30 Sweeper Attachment	
1. Eastern Farm Machinery Ltd., Puslinch, ON	\$28,324.58
2. Elliott Farm Equipment Ltd, Pembroke, ON	\$32,374.50
3. Colvoy Equipment, Brantford, ON	\$34,271.91
4. Aebi-Schmidt Canada Inc, St-Andre-Avellin, QC	\$59,397.25
5. Cubex Ltd, Brantford, ON	\$146,900.00
PWO-2022-31 Dual Axle Float	
1. Trucks Plus, Pembroke, ON	\$10,273.22
2. Huckabone's Equipment, Cobden, ON	\$11,526.00
, , ,	• •